
CL 3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1916 ACEVEDO YESTE, POL 13 CA Sant Just

CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN 12 CA Vic

CL 5301 BORDÀS SÚNICO, MESTOR 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1136 CABAU PRADERA, DANIEL 12 CA Cambrils

CL 4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 2849 CLAVEL SUBIRANA, ALEX 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89280 CORPAS CABELLO, ALEX 12 UA Barberà

CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5319 CROUS CARA, JOEL 13 UD Cassà

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà

CL 93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà

CL 4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3144 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AMETS 12 CA Granollers

CT 699 GORDÓN JIMÉNEZ, MARCOS 12 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)

CL 95709 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 12 UA Barberà

CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers

CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94094 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, ARNAU 12 CA Granollers

CL 4365 LLORENTE RAMOS, DÍDAC 12 CA Cambrils

CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON 12 CA Cambrils

CL 1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya

CL 95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 5462 MORENO RAMOS;, LUCA BERNABÉ 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just

CL 3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3998 OLIVEROS CARBO, MARC 13 AA Catalunya

CL 5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya

CL 4188 PALLARES FRUCTOS, VICTOR 13 CA Sant Just

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya

CL 93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI 12 UA Barberà

CL 93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 379 RAMIRO SANCHEZ, RAUL 12 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)

CL 88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN 13 AA Catalunya

CL 2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya

CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic

CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU 12 CA Vic

CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers

CL 5378 RUIZ COLOMER, MAGI 13 CE Cassanenca

CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI 12 CA Vic

2a jornada classificatòria CNT. CATALUNYA DE TARDOR

Granollers, 9 d'octubre de 2021

60m MASC. AL_SUB10M



CL 289 SERRANO BAUSAN, RUBEN 13 CA Vila-Seca

CL 577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers

CL 5021 TEIXIDO BAÑO, ROGER 13 AA Catalunya

CL 576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO 12 UA Barberà

CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya



CT 774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX 9 CA Vic

CL 95786 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR 9 UA Barberà

CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 1140 ARROYO RAMIREZ, JULEN 9 CA Cambrils

CL 4841 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS 9 CA Cambrils

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER 8 CA Granollers

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID 8 CA Ascó 

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96366 GORDILLO VIDAL, ORIOL 9 CA Parets

CT 778 HOMS POBLET, MARTI 8 CA Vic

CL 87706 IBAÑEZ BLANCO, DAVID 8 CA Viladecans

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO 9 CA Mollet

CL 94088 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL 9 CA Granollers

CL 92367 LLORENS COLL, POL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 79865 MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM 8 CE Universitari

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 9 CE Universitari

CL 96779 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 2949 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84073 MASLLORENS MAS, JONAN 8 AA Tona

CL 80812 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 8 CA Viladecans

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIÀ 9 CA Parets

CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 2383 APARICIO JIMENEZ, LUCAS 8 CA Granollers

CT 777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR 8 CA Vic

CL 84386 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, PABLO 8 CA Gavà

CL 3923 EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 91776 MBALLO , MOUSSA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92967 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 8 CA Laietania

CL 92286 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN 8 CA Vic

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL 9 CA Granollers

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS 8 UA Barberà

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona

600m MASC. AL_SUB14M

80m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN 12 CA Vic

CL 89280 CORPAS CABELLO, ALEX 12 UA Barberà

CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5379 CROUS CARA, JOEL 13 CE Cassanenca

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona

CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya

CL 3922 EZZITOUNI MAIT MANSOUR, ALI 13 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà

CL 93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà

CL 4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3144 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AMETS 12 CA Granollers

CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95327 MADUEÑO BOZA, BLAI 13 Ripollet UA

CL 95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON 12 CA Cambrils

CL 1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya

CL 5462 MORENO RAMOS;, LUCA BERNABÉ 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5096 MUÑOZ ARTOLA;, IKER 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI 13 AA Catalunya

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya

CL 93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 7196 PIQUE CLARENA, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 2685 PONS SALVANS, XEVI 13 CA Vic

CL 92851 REAL ARZA, ERIC 13 Ripollet UA

CL 88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN 13 AA Catalunya

CL 2161 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, MATEU 13 AA Catalunya

CL 94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 CD Palafolls

CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic

CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU 12 CA Vic

CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers

CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI 12 CA Vic

CL 289 SERRANO BAUSAN, RUBEN 13 CA Vila-Seca

CL 1541 SIERRA SOLER, ALEIX 12 CA Gavà

CL 5021 TEIXIDO BAÑO, ROGER 13 AA Catalunya

CL 576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO 12 UA Barberà

CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB10M



CL 94328 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC 9 CA Ascó 

CL 4381 BENKTIB , WALID 9 CA Mollet

CL 5330 BOIXAREU MOR, JOSEP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI 8 CA Canovelles

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS 8 CA Gavà

CL 93992 FERNANDEZ  HERRANZ, JOEL 8 CA Cambrils

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS, ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 679 MAS FERRUS, PERE 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 73101 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI 8 CA Mollet

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91109 SIERRA SOLER, POL 9 CA Gavà

CL 94354 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL 8 CA Ascó 

CT 774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX 9 CA Vic

CL 95662 CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO 8 CA Gavà

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 9 CA Gavà

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM 8 CA Granollers

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 9 CA Granollers

CL 92367 LLORENS COLL, POL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92967 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 8 CA Laietania

CL 718 NAIRN , RAFAEL 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92286 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN 8 CA Vic

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC 9 CA Mollet

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 8 CA Igualada

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL 9 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 9 CA Granollers

CL 81852 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, VICTOR 9 CA Granollers

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 775 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT 8 CA Vic

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 9 CA Granollers

CL 94088 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL 9 CA Granollers

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 9 CE Universitari

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN 8 CA Vic

CL 91851 QUINTERO JIMENEZ, ADRIAN 9 Pratenc AA

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB14M

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB14M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO 8 CA Gavà

CL 84386 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, PABLO 8 CA Gavà

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER 8 CA Granollers

CT 667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 8 CA Parets

CL 94334 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID 8 CA Ascó 

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS 8 CA Gavà

CL 95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 9 CA Gavà

CL 96366 GORDILLO VIDAL, ORIOL 9 CA Parets

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 8 CA Igualada

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIÀ 9 CA Parets

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 9 CA Granollers

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona

CT 779 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU 9 CA Vic

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 8 CA Parets

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 563 FERNANDEZ GUINART, OT 8 CA Granollers

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM 8 CA Granollers

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN 9 CA Granollers

CL 1607 LOZANO VALLET, RAMIRO 8 UA Rubí

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 9 CE Universitari

CL 96779 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN 8 CA Sant Celoni

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN 8 CA Vic

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI 8 UGE Badalona

CL 4841 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86524 BLANCH SARDAÑES, ADRIA 9 UA Rubí

CT 779 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU 9 CA Vic

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO 9 CA Mollet

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1607 LOZANO VALLET, RAMIRO 8 UA Rubí

CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI 8 CA Igualada

CL 90430 REYES ESPAÑA, SERGI 8 JA Sabadell

CL 1592 ROS SAINZ, LUIS RAUL 8 CA Torredembarra

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU 8 UGE Badalona

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC 9 UA Rubí

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M

Javelina (500g) MASC._SUB14M

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX 11 UA Barberà

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER 11 UA Barberà

CL 94648 CARRASCO VILLALBA, IZAN 10 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO 10 UGE Badalona

CL 992 CROUS CARA, ELOI 11 UD Cassà

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4117 PLA ZUBIAURRE, PERE 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà

CL 4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI 10 CA Vic

CL 95575 SANTASMASAS VALL, PAU 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL 11 CA Sant Just

CL 5423 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, MARC 10 Ripollet UA

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX 11 UA Barberà

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER 11 UA Barberà

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO 10 CA Gavà

CL 992 CROUS CARA, ELOI 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4117 PLA ZUBIAURRE, PERE 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA Ascó 

CL 84181 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà

CL 4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra

CL 87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI 11 CA Granollers

CL 85651 SANDOVAL ROCA, ANIOL 10 CA Vic

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI 10 CA Vic

CL 95575 SANTASMASAS VALL, PAU 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 93915 SANUY SAS, EDUARD 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5423 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, MARC 10 Ripollet UA

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 86524 BLANCH SARDAÑES, ADRIA 9 UA Rubí

CT 776 BOIX PONS, JOSEP 8 CA Vic

CL 89840 FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU 8 Girona CB-CAP

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 563 FERNANDEZ GUINART, OT 8 CA Granollers

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL 8 CA Gavà

CL 85853 HERRERIAS BARO, JOAN 9 CA Granollers

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 90430 REYES ESPAÑA, SERGI 8 JA Sabadell

CL 1592 ROS SAINZ, LUIS RAUL 8 CA Torredembarra

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI 8 UGE Badalona

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Martell (3kg) MASC. _SUB14M



CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO 10 CA Gavà

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 4256 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5108 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARC 11 UA Barberà

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona

CL 4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC 11 UA Barberà

CL 1916 ACEVEDO YESTE, POL 13 CA Sant Just

CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO 12 UA Barberà

CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 822 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA

CL 2254 PEDROSA ARENILLAS, EDGAR 13 CA Castellar

CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M

1.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB10M



CL 2717 AGRA TEROL, ALICIA 13 CA Gavà

CL 574 AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA 12 CA Granollers

CL 1915 BRUFAU MARTIN, MAI 13 CA Sant Just

CL 2158 CALPE NARRO, BRUNA 13 AA Catalunya

CL 4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet

CL 1831 CARRASCO BARRACHINA, NURIA 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5236 CHICOT DE LA FUENTE, ARIADNA 12 AA Catalunya

CL 1919 CORRALES AYGUADE, ARLET 13 CA Sant Just

CL 4465 DE SAN JOSÉ GARCÍA, LOLA 13 CA Cambrils

CL 95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà

CL 4362 GÓMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA 13 CA Cambrils

CL 380 GONZALEZ DIAZ, VEGA 12 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)

CL 91809 IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA 12 CA Canovelles

CL 95543 JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5234 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA 13 AA Catalunya

CL 3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5503 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 13 AA Catalunya

CL 578 MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA 13 CA Granollers

CL 96273 MARTINEZ VALERO, DANIELA 12 CA Mollet

CL 370 MASSATI, MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona

CL 96093 MORESO MULLOR, ONA 12 Ripollet UA

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic

CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic

CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA

CL 95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona

CL 1923 SANZ LOPEZ, CARLOTA 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet

CL 88556 TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya

60m FEM. AL_SUB10F



CL 86169 ACHOURI , AMINA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID 8 UGE Badalona

CL 1973 AZNAR FELIU, JÚLIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 93107 BAUSA SANCHEZ, MARTA 8 CA Viladecans

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES 8 CA Gavà

CL 5455 BENITEZ RUIZ, JANA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA 8 CA Cambrils

CL 5405 BROWN MORENO, IRIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 389 CODINA GARCIA, MARTINA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92889 COLOME TORRENT , ANNA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA 8 CA Gavà

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE 9 CA Cambrils

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92570 FERNANDEZ VIVANCO, PAULA 8 CA Cambrils

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA 9 CA Cambrils

CL 95663 FERRER MARTINEZ, SARA 8 CA Gavà

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 4756 FORTES NAVARRO, ARIADNA 9 CA Mollet

CT 765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS 8 UGE Badalona

CL 96951 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, MAAT 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA 9 Ripollet UA

CT 60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA 8 CA Vic

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 2741 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 560 JUVANY BRAU, CARLA 8 CA Granollers

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 2902 LLAGOSTERA GARCIA, EMMA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91054 MARTINEZ PEREZ, NOELIA 8 CA Canovelles

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92282 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 3621 MONJE IBARRA, PAULA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 5424 MORALES LLADO, MARIAN 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92129 MORENO AVILES, KIRA 8 CA Parets

CL 84357 MORATO BARON, CARLA 8 CD Palafolls

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 754 MORENO VAN WIEREN, JENNIFER 8 CD Palafolls

CL 95391 PADILLA CALSINA, MARIA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96104 PEDRAZA BRENES, CELIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

80m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 91508 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA 8 CA Vic

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA 9 CA Granollers

CL 539 SEOANE COLELL, NANAMI 9 Ripollet UA

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 88555 TAVARES LLORENS, SIRA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5269 TORRES COLLADO, ANTHUANET 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 56 TORTELL ARCOS, ELIA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 1997 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA 8 CA Vic

CL 2950 VIVES ALONSO, MAR 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 86169 ACHOURI , AMINA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 9 CA Mollet

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA 8 CA Cambrils

CT 47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA 8 CA Vic

CL 92889 COLOME TORRENT , ANNA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA 9 CA Vila-Seca

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 4756 FORTES NAVARRO, ARIADNA 9 CA Mollet

CL 89984 GARCIA CERDAN, CLAUDIA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA 8 CA Vic

CL 833 GARCIA MARTIN, ANA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 88101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA 9 CA Gavà

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA 8 CA Vic

CL 560 JUVANY BRAU, CARLA 8 CA Granollers

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA 8 CA Gavà

CL 2902 LLAGOSTERA GARCIA, EMMA 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92282 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 1905 MAYOR GIRALT, CELIA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA 9 CA Granollers

CT 771 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CT 36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA 8 CA Vic

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT 9 CA Granollers

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 5269 TORRES COLLADO, ANTHUANET 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 1997 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA 8 CA Vic

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 9 Avinent Manresa

600m FEM. AL _SUB14F



CL 2717 AGRA TEROL, ALICIA 13 CA Gavà

CL 574 AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA 12 CA Granollers

CL 4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet

CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà

CL 3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA

CL 1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA 12 CA Canovelles

CL 95543 JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5234 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA 13 AA Catalunya

CL 3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona

CL 5503 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 13 AA Catalunya

CL 578 MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA 13 CA Granollers

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic

CL 3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers

CL 95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4053 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, NÚRIA 13 CE Cassanenca

CL 95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 94640 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE 9 CA Cambrils

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 170 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CK 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 1973 AZNAR FELIU, JÚLIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 95221 CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 93993 FERRE TORT, AINA 9 CA Cambrils

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA 9 Avinent Manresa

CT 768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET 8 AA Catalunya

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA 8 CA Vic

CT 60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA 8 CA Vic

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES, ARIADNA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA 9 CA Granollers

CL 95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91508 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA 8 CA Vic

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB14F

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB10F

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CT 69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA 8 CA Vic

CL 69256 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 4527 MENA TADEO, ALBA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 798 PUJOL IGLESIAS, FARNERS 8 CA Vic

CL 86169 ACHOURI , AMINA 8 CA Vila-Seca

CL 5267 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT 8 CA Vic

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES 8 CA Gavà

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 5405 BROWN MORENO, IRIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 93432 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA 9 CA Vila-Seca

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS 8 UGE Badalona

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 9 CA Parets

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 9 CA Parets

CL 3621 MONJE IBARRA, PAULA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 5424 MORALES LLADO, MARIAN 9 Ripollet UA

CL 92129 MORENO AVILES, KIRA 8 CA Parets

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA 9 CA Granollers

CL 539 SEOANE COLELL, NANAMI 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5267 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT 8 CA Vic

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMA, SABRINE 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5455 BENITEZ RUIZ, JANA 9 Ripollet UA

CT 766 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA 9 AA Catalunya

CT 781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI 8 CA Vic

CL 94049 BOYER MARGALEF, NURIA 8 Independent

CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA 9 CA Vila-Seca

CL 90095 DURAN PENALBA, ANNA 8 CA Cambrils

CL 1854 FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 1576 GONZALEZ SOLA, PAULA 8 CA Vic

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA 8 CA Vic

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4527 MENA TADEO, ALBA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 9 CA Vic

CT 771 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F



CT 39 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA 8 CA Vic

CL 539 SEOANE COLELL, NANAMI 9 Ripollet UA



CL 4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona

CL 1829 CARRASCO BARRACHINA, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA 10 UA Barberà

CL 96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 5420 GARCIA MORENO, NAIA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM 11 UA Barberà

CL 973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN 10 CA Vic

CL 92835 MARIBEL KAMARA, AWA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 95175 SANCHEZ ABAD, DANIELA 10 CA Mollet

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic

CL 92857 SIGYINPINDA YAMEOGO, HAOUA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES 10 Ripollet UA

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA 11 CA Granollers

CL 4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona

CL 584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1829 CARRASCO BARRACHINA, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA 10 UA Barberà

CL 1853 GARCIA MENDOZA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 5420 GARCIA MORENO, NAIA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 87543 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, MIRIAM 11 UA Barberà

CL 973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN 10 CA Vic

CL 92835 MARIBEL KAMARA, AWA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 3155 MASFERRER ABARCA, SIRA 11 CA Granollers

CL 4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 3156 PAREDES HIDALGO, LUCIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic

CL 92857 SIGYINPINDA YAMEOGO, HAOUA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA 10 CD Palafolls

CL 5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES 10 Ripollet UA

CL 95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F

Disc (600g) FEM._SUB12F



CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMA, SABRINE 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5455 BENITEZ RUIZ, JANA 9 Ripollet UA

CT 781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI 8 CA Vic

CL 5405 BROWN MORENO, IRIA 9 Ripollet UA

CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CT 47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA 8 CA Vic

CT 773 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89984 GARCIA CERDAN, CLAUDIA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 79703 GARCIA VALL, RAISSA 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 96951 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, MAAT 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5523 GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA 9 Ripollet UA

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA 8 CA Vic

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA 8 CA Gavà

CL 5425 MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 5424 MORALES LLADO, MARIAN 9 Ripollet UA

CL 84357 MORATO BARON, CARLA 8 CD Palafolls

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 9 CA Vic

CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA 8 Barcelona At.

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 95261 RIBES MONTAÑA, JANA 8 CA Ascó 

CT 36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA 8 CA Vic

CT 39 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA 8 CA Vic

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT 9 CA Granollers

CL 56 TORTELL ARCOS, ELIA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA 11 CA Mollet

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 591 FERNANDEZ CASADEMONT, IONA 11 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet

CL 799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 3945 MARTIN AGUILERA, AINHOA 10 CA Granollers

CL 5104 MARTÍN SANTACRUZ, BERTA 11 UA Barberà

CL 90904 MASSO FALCINI, INGRID 11 CD Palafolls

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA 10 UA Barberà

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3156 PAREDES HIDALGO, LUCIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA 10 CD Palafolls

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA 11 AA Catalunya

Javelina (400g) FEM._SUB14F

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB12F



CL 348 EROLES MESEGUE, ETNA 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80 GARCES CALDUCH, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya

CL 91809 IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 81 JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA 12 AA Catalunya

CL 370 MASSATI, MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic

CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic

CL 91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa

CL 88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet

CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.

1.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB10F


